# P9500002160

(Addrosa)		-	1 4 4 4 4 }	(1 - 16 , 1 ×1 ( , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(City, State, Zip)		OFFICE USE ON	1LY	<del></del>
CORPORATION NAM	E(s) & DOCUMENT NU	IMBER(S) (if known):		STREET 22 WHITH
1. (Corporati		IR, INC.		9
(Corporation 2.	on Nama)	(Document #)		. , ,
(Corporation	n Name)	EFFECTIVE	DATE	
3. (Corporation	n Nama)			<del></del> -
4,		Decument EC 1	5 1994	
	k up time	Certified Co	эру	
Mail out W	ill wait Photocopy	Certificate o	f Status	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS			
Profit	Amendment			
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Office	er/Director	o ( i	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Age	ent	289	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		1,3	
Other	Merger		(,	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	6)	611	· Y .
Annual Report Fictitious Name	Foreign	• •		· A plan
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	(c)		
IIVallia Neselvadori	Rejectatement	1/1/	! λ · ` ·	

Examiner's Initials

Trademark

Other

CR2E031(10/92)



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

December 27, 1994

JAMES D. RAHM 209-2 CESSNA BLVD. DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32124

SUBJECT: ENGINEAIR, INC. Ref. Number: W94000027312

We have received your document for ENGINEAIR, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date is not acceptable since it is not within five working days of the date of receipt.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6931.

Steven Godfrey Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 794A00054424

#### ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

ENGINEAIR, INC.

The undersigned incorporator hereby makes, subscribes to, acknowledges and files these articles of incorporation for the purpose of organizing and incorporating a corporation for profit under the laws of the State of Florida.

#### ARTICLE 1

The name of the corporation shall be:

#### ENGINEAIR, INC.

#### ARTICLE 11

#### ARTICLE 111

The general purposes for which the corporation is initially organized are the transactions of any and all lawful business for corporation may be incorporated under Chapter 607, Florida Statues, as amended.

#### ARTICLE 1V

The aggregate number of shares which the corporation shall have authority to issue is: 1,000. The shares shall consist of one class only and such shall be known as "common stock" of the corporation. Each share shall have a par value of \$ .10 per.

### EFFECTIVE DATE

DEC 1 5 1994

ARTICLE V

The street address of the initial registered office shall be 209-2 Cessna Blvd., Daytona Beach, Fl 32124. The name of the initial registered agent shall be: James D. Rahm. To signify acceptance of appointment as registered agent, the registered agent name in this Article has signed these Articles as required by law.

#### ARTICLE V1

The number of director (s) who shall constitute the initial Board of Directors of the corporation shall be: one (1). The name and street address of the person who is to serve as the director of the initial Board of Directors of the corporation is:

James D. Rahm, 209-2 Cessna Blvd., Daytona Beach, Fl 32124.

#### ARTICLE V11

The se and street address of the incorporator (s) is James D. Rahm, 209-2 Cessna Blvd., Daytona Beach, Fl 32124. The principal address and registered office address are the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned incorporator, who is natural a person who is competent to contract under the laws of the State of Florida, by these presents does hereby execute, acknowledge, and cause to be delivered to the Florida Department of State these Articles of Incorporation of:

#### ENGINEAIR, INC.

and he requests that the Department of State files these Articles

of Incorporation as of the date and time indicated in Article 11 hereof, in accordance with Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; accordingly, the undersigned incorporator does hereby set his hand and seal at Daytona Beach, Volusia County, Florida this /5 day of Determine, 1994.

Janus L. Rahm

I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation.

James D. Rahm Registered Agent

#### ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF VOLUSIA

The foregoing Articles of Incorporation of ENGINEAIR, INC.

were acknowledged before me by this \_\_/6 day of \_\_DFC\_\_\_\_\_\_, 1994.

Notary State of Florida Public My Comm. Exp: 10/10/98 Comm#1 412370 Skerry R. Wichenkon

NOTARY PUBLIC

State of Florida at Large

My Commission Expires:

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF VOLUSIA

The foregoing Acceptance of Designation of Registered Agent of ENGINEAIR, INC. this /6 day of DEC, 1994.

Florary SHERRY A WICKERSHAM
State of Florida
Public My Comm. Exp: 10/10/98
////// Comm.E. 1123/9

NOTARY PUBLIC

State of Florida at Large

Slessy A Wickenston

My Commission Expires:

SCRETARY OF STAIR
STORY OF STAIR
OF DEC 22 AH II. L.

1	•	- THE 25	IAY 1 IS \$225.00	APPROV	'ED
	OHATIOH &		CORDA (9 PARRIED DE STATE Same O. M. S. 1985	AND	
1 1	L REPORT (E		Saw retary of 14 th	r II. E. L	}
]	995		CHARLES A CONTROL AND THE	95 SEP 18 1	M 8: 37
DOCUM	ENT # P950	00000216	80 (6)		
			(0)	CECRETARY ( TALLAMASSES	FLORIDA
ENGINEAI	H, INC.				
Perentago al Place en est	<u> </u>	Masen Ac		50001 -09/22/91	01590906 5-01008002
		209-2 CES		****225.	00 ****225.00
209-2 CESSNA BL DAYTONA BEACH			BEACH FL 32124	to protection of	LIBIS SPACI
				Date Incorporated in Qualified     4014C14004	an Date of Cast Deport
2. Presignation	of flyrance	2n. Otaber	Address	12/15/1994	Applied For
21 Cuto Apt # e		26	Act at of		rn \$8.75 Additional
22		27]	7.50	5 Cortile ato of Status Desired	For Hequired
City & State 23		28	State	Execution Consumer In Earlier regular  Force Control of the C	\$5.00 May Be [] Added to Fees
ěρ	Camentry	/41	Country	8. The cogler ston has liability for inte	ing blo tax andre 5 (199 0%).
24	25 9. Name and Address of	29     Current flegistered A	igent Iso	Floods Statutes Wes  10. Name and Address of New Reg	[_] No Istered Agent
;			81 Namo		
RAHM, JAME			B2 Street Art	Press (P.O. Box Norm) or ex Not Acceptable)	
209-2 CESSN DAYTGNA BE	NA BLVD EACH FL 32124		83		
			84 City		El 85 7p Code
11, Pursuant to the	he provisions of Sections 6	07 0502 and 607 1508.	Florida Stitutos, the casive trained corpo	mater) submits the statement for the purpo	se of changing its registered office
क्ष क्षुका स्कात कार्यका प्रवेतिः	agent, or both, in the State	of sector 607 0506. H	is was administration for the constraint in some local Statution.	and of directors. Thereby accept the appoint	8/2/05
EIGNATURE	The Season of th	FLUT	Jomes O Ray	nel teats us a threft	DATE
12.	OFFICE	LPS AND DIFFCTORS	13. 1 1 IIId	ADDITIONS CHANGES TO CARRE	Change Addition
HAUS R	AHM, JAMES D		12848		
	09-2 CESSNA BLVD AYTONA BEACH FL 32	1124	1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 GEV - ST. ZIP		
DITE ST AIR DA	ATTOMA DENOTIFE 32	1124	21 (1)(1		Change Addition
HAMI			2.2 NAMI 2.3 STREET ADDRESS		
STREET ADDRESS GITY ST. AIR			2.4 Gify St Zip		
Total E			31 004		Change Addition
STREET ADDRESS			3.1 STREET ADDRESS		
CITY - ST - ZIP			14CH) 51 7P		Change Addition
MAINE			41 TIFLE 42 SAM		Consulte Charles
STREET ADDRESS			4.3 STREET ADDRESS		
			447stv C1 750		- Agree
5,814			1.00		
The site of the			Service Committee		
	• •				Athre
959°			1. 16M	0 1	0/12/06
Miles III earl			1 Sec. 1 1	Camital in tim	V 11137
		والأراب المتعارية والمتاركة	a gritge to Surrier took or the second of section of graphs.  The second of the second of section of graphs or the second of second or the second of the sec	Fig. 900 consequences of the first transfer	Rice - Electrical products and the street of
saff Mad Car	e international gardine that the second of t	<ul> <li>caparation of the rise</li> </ul>	control to the following a sector by a section of the dis-	on, regards an interpretable of Chapter to the fellow	la Catan describend that the marries
·	$\mathcal{O}$	a a F	dh	5/7/40	
SIGNATU	SIGNATURE AND	TYPED OF PRINTED NAME OF	SIGNING OFFICER OF DIRECTOR	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	005 + 15 - + F
	U				į

01/09/95 17:09

1/09/95

FLORIDA DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

P188 PM

(((H95000000302)))

PUBLIC ACCEDS 5' STEM

TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

ELECTRONIC FILING COVER SHEET RITIONS FROM: FAS-T CORP. AGENTS, INC.

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

6405 NW SERD BT

STATE OF FLORIDA

SUITE D-100

409 EAST GAINES STREET TALLAHABBEE, FL 32399

MIONI FL 33166-W2-CONTACT: LIDIA FERNANDEZ

FAX: (984) 982-4988

PHONE: (30%) 599-0639

(((H95000000302)))

FAX: (305) 592-9591 DOCUMENT TYPE: FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION OR P.A.

NAME: MEDLEY CHECK CABHING, INC.

FAX AUDIT NUMBER: H95000000302

CURRENT STATUS: REQUESTED . .

DATE REQUESTED: 01/09/1995

TIME REQUESTED: 14:20:20

CERTIFIED COPIES: 1

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS: 0 METHOD OF DELIVERY: TOR H

NUMBER OF PAGES: 4

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 071001002335

ESTIMATED CHARGE: \$122.50 Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet when submitting documents to the Division of Corporations. Your document cannot be processed without the information contained on this page. Remember to type the Fax Audit number on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H95000000030E)))

Andrew School Branch SS:8 HV GINTES GBANECERO

#### H95000000302

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF Modley Check Cashing, Inc.

The undersigned subscribers to these ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION, natural persons competent to contract, hereby form a Corporation under the laws of the STATE OF FLORIDA.

#### ARTICLE I-NAME AND ADDRESS

The name of the corporation is MEDLEY CHECK CASHING, INC. with its principal place of business located 9090 N.W. Bouth River Dr. #14, Medley, Fl. 33166

## ARTICLE II-DURATION AND BEGINNING OF CORPORATION EXISTENCE

The Corporation shall exist perpetually. The date when the corporation shall begin, shall be when those ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION are received and accepted by the SECRETARY OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

#### ARTICLES III-PURPOSE

The Corporation is organized for the purpose of transacting any or all lawful business.

#### ARTICLE IV-CAPITAL STOCK

The Corporation is authorized to have outstanding one class of stock designated COMMON STOCK. The maximum number of shares of COMMON STOCK to have outstanding is 500 of a par value of \$1.00. Holders of COMMON STOCK shall not have pre-emptive nights to subscribe to the Corporation's securities.

## ARTICLES V-REGISTERED OFFICE & AGENT

The street address of the initial registered office of the corporation is the state of FLORIDA is 9090 N.W. South River Dr. #14 Medley, Fl., 33166 The name of the initial registered agent of this Corporation at that address is Adela Dominguez.

#### ARTICLE VI-INITIAL BOARD OF DIRE .ORS

The Corporation shall have TWO director (s) initially. The number of director (s) may be increased from time to time by amendment to, or in the manner provided in the BY-Laws of the Corporation.

The name and street address of the initial director (s) of this Corporation are. Prepared by: Maria Hernandez

Prepared by: Maria Hernandez
9090 N.W. South River Dr.
Miami, Fl 33166

#### H95000000302

MARIA HERNANDEZ 9000 N.W. South River Dr. #14 MEDLEY, FL. 33166

ADELA DOMINGUEZ SU90 N.W. South River Dr. #14 Medley, F1. 33166

#### ARTICLES VII-INCORPORATOR (w)

The name and address of the incorporator (s) to these ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ARE:

MARIA HERNANDEZ 9090 N.W. South River Dr. #14 MEDLEY, FL. 33166

ADELA DOMINGUEZ 9090 N.W. South River Dr. Medley, Fl. 33166

#### ARTICLE VIII-BY-LAWS

The power to adopt, alter amend or repeal By-Laws shall be vested in the BOARD OF DIRECTORS AND SHAREHOLDERS.

#### ARTICLE IX-INDEMNIFICATION

The Corporation shall indemnify, to the full extent permitted by the By-Laws, any officer, director, amployee or agent of the Corporation, or any person who at the request of the Corporation, or any former officer, director, employee or agent of the Corporation, or any person who at the request of the corporation is or was serving as a Director, Officer, Employee or Agent of another Corporation, Partnership, Joint Venture, trust or other Enterprise.

#### ARTICLES X-AMENDMENT

This Corporation reserves the right to amend or repeal any provisions contained in these ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION, or any amendment thereto.

#### ARTICLES XI-BUY-OUT PROVISION

Should any Stockholder desire to sell his or her Stock, said Stockholder shall so notify the other Stockholders, in writing of his or her intention to sell.

H950000000302

That upon receipt of said notification, the Corporation shall authorize the accountant then employed by said Corporation shall authorize the complete audit of the books of said Corporation, using standard accounting methods and principles in order to determine the book value of said Corporation. Upon determination of the book value, the

price of the Stock shall be the buy-out figure and the person so desirous of selling must accept the price as set forth by the Accountant. The remaining Stockholder or Stockholders shall purchase said Stock in proportionate shares to the percentages that they presently own and the seller shall get 50 percent of the purchase price within thirty days from the date that the sudit is completed and the balance thirty days thereafter.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned incorporator (s) has (ve) executed these ARTICLES OF I CORPORATION this 6th day of  $\frac{19}{35}$ .

ADELA DOMINGUEZ - Precident

10-1001

Maria Harnandez - Vice President

In pursuance of Chapter 48.091, Fiorida Statues, the Collowing is submitted in compliance with said act:

First, MEDLEY CHECK CASHING, INC. desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its principal office as indicated in the ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION,

at the city of Miami, County of Dade, State of Florida, has designated ADELA DOMINGUEZ as its agent to accept service of process within this State.

01/09/95 17:11 FAS-T CORPORATE AGENTS

(305) 592-9591

P. 005

٠ ا

H95000000302

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, at the place designated in this Certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity and agree to comply with the provision of said act relative to keeping open said office.

ADELA DONINGUEZ

# P95000002161

2/22/95

FLORIDA DIVIGION OF CORPORATIONS PUBLIC ACCESS SYSTEM

2103 PM

(((H950000002110))) ELECTRONIC FILING COVER SHEET
TOLDIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FROM: FOR-T CORP.

TOI DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FROM: FAS-T CORP. AGENTS, INC.
DEPARTMENT OF STATE 8405 NW SERD ST
STATE OF FLORIDA SUITE C-100
409 EAST GAINES STREET MIAMI FL 33166- -

409 EAST GAINES STREET MIAMI FL 33166-TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399 CONTACT: LIDIA FERNANDEZ FAX: (904) 922-4000 PHONE: (305) 599-0039

FAX: (305) 592-9591 (((H95000002110))) DOCUMENT TYPE: BASIC AMENDMENT

NAME: MEDLEY CHECK CABHING, INC.
FAX AUDIT NUMBER: H95000002110 CURRENT STATUS: REQUESTED

DATE REQUESTED: 02/22/1995 TIME REQUESTED: 14:03:23
CERTIFIED COPIES: 0 CERTIFICATE OF STATUS: 0
NUMBER OF PAGES: 2 METHOD OF DELIVERY: FAX

ESTIMATED CHARGE: \$35.00

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 071001002335

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet when submitting documents to the Division of Corporations. Your document cannot be processed without the information contained on this page. Remember to type the Fax Audit number on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H95000002110))) \*\* ENTER 'M' FOR MENU. \*\*

2/22/95 FL

FLORIDA DIVIBION OF CORPORATIONS
PUBLIC ACCESS BYSTEM
ELECTRONIC PROCESSING MENU

2:03 PM

annd 223

Martin Habb in Mills

32 LEB SS UN #: \$5

Burn Land

1122000002110

#### AKITCLES OF AMENDMENT

#### or AKITCLES OF INCORPORATION

of

HEDLEY CHECK CASHING, INC.

(cycsent name)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

Amendment(s) adopted: (Indicate article number(s) being amended, FIRST: added or deleted)

The name and addresses of the officers and directors are:

President: Luis Hernandez

6801 N.W. 77th Ave. # 105

Minmi, Fl 33166

V/President: Maria Hernandez 6801 N.W. 77th Ave. # 105

Minmi, Fl 33166

Secretary: Adela Dominguez

6801 N.W. 77th Ave. # 105

Mlami, F1 33166

The principal place of business is:

6801 N.W. 77th Ave. # 105 Migmi, Fl 33166

The registered Agent name and address is:

Maria Hernandez 6801 N.W. 77th Ave. ≇ 105 Mlami, Fl 33166

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

Prepared by: Maria Hernandez

6801 N.W. 77th Ave. # 105 Miami, F 33166

(305) 885-1513

15:39

H25000002110

Tut	RD: The date of each amendment's adoption: 2/21/95
FOL	IRTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check pine)
☒	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes east for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through with, g groups.
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
	"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by (voting group)
	(Aorus Rroub)
	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
	Signed this 21st day of February , 19 25 .
	Signature Wice Chairman of the Board of Directors, Provident or other officer if adopted by the shareholders)  OR  (By a director if adopted by the directors)  OR  (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)  Maria Hermandez  Typed or printed name

I accept to service of process as registered agent

Maria Hernandez

6801 NW 77th Ave. \* 105 Miami, Fl 33166

# P9500002160

JAMES D. RAHM	
(Requestor's Names) 209-2 CESSNA BLVD	
(Address) DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32124	(***)
DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32124 (City, State, Zip) (Phone #)	OFFICE USE ONLY
	10 · 10
	22 0170 F
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT N	UMBER(S) (if known):
1. (Corporation Name)	EAIR, INC.
2.	(Document #1
(Corporation Name)	EFFECTIVE DATE
3. (Corporation Name)	
4,	Decumented 1 5 1994
(Corporation Name)	(Document *)
Walk in Pick up time	Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait Photocop	y Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS	
Profit Amendment	
NonProfit Resignation of R.A., O	fficer/Director
Limited Liability Change of Registered A	Agent
Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal	71.4
Other Merger	
OTHER FILINGS REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	1671
Annual Report Foreign	
Fictitious Name Limited Partnership	
Name Reservation Reinstatement	- 177
Trademark	-

Other

CR2E031(10/92)

Examiner's Initials



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

December 27, 1994

JAMES D. RAHM 209-2 CESSNA BLVD. DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32124

SUBJECT: ENGINEAIR, INC. Ref. Number: W94000027312

We have received your document for ENGINEAIR, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date is not acceptable since it is not within five working days of the date of receipt.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6931.

Steven Godfrey Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 794A00054424

#### ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

ENGINEAIR, INC.

SECULINAL DE SELETOR DE CONTRA PORTO DE CONTRA

The undersigned incorporator hereby makes, subscribes to, acknowledges and files these articles of incorporation for the purpose of organizing and incorporating a corporation for profit under the laws of the State of Florida.

#### ARTICLE 1

The name of the corporation shall be:

#### ENGINEAIR, INC.

#### ARTICLE 11

#### ARTICLE 111

The general purposes for which the corporation is initially organized are the transactions of any and all lawful business for corporation may be incorporated under Chapter 607, Florida Statues, as amended.

#### ARTICLE 1V

The aggregate number of shares which the corporation small have authority to issue is: 1,000. The shares shall consist of one class only ar such shall be known as "common stock" of the corporation. Each share shall have a par value of \$ .10 per.

### EFFECTIVE DATE

DEC 1 5 1994

#### ARTICLE V

The street address of the initial registered office shall be 209-2 Cessna Blvd., Daytona Beach, Fl 32124. The name of the initial registered agent shall be: James D. Rahm. To signify acceptance of appointment as registered agent, the registered agent name in this Article has signed these Articles as required by law.

#### ARTICLE V1

The number of director (s) who shall constitute the initial Board of Directors of the corporation shall be: one (1). The name and street address of the person who is to serve as the director of the initial Board of Directors of the corporation is:

James D. Rahm, 209-2 Cessna Blvd., Daytona Beach, Fl 32124.

#### ARTICLE V11

The name and street address of the incorporator (s) is

James D. Rahm, 209-2 Cessna Blvd., Daytona Beach, Fl 32124.

The principal address and registered office address are the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned incorporator, who is natural a person who is competent to contract under the laws of the State of Florida, by these presents does hereby execute, acknowledge, and cause to be delivered to the Florida Department of State these Articles of Incorporation of:

#### ENGINEAIR, INC.

and he requests that the Department of State files these Articles

of Incomporation as of the date and time indicated in Article 11 horeof, in accordance with Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; accordingly, the undersigned incorporator does hereby set his hand and seal at Daytona Beach, Volusia County, Florida this /o day of Duember, 1994.

James D. Rahm

I hereby nm familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation.

James D. Rahm Registered Agent

#### **ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS**

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF VOLUSIA

The foregoing Articles of Incorporation of ENGINEAIR, INC.

were acknowledged before me by this \_\_/6 day of \_\_DFC \_\_\_\_\_, 1994.

Notary SHERRY A WICKERSHAM
State of Floride
Wy Comm. Espi 10/10/00
Comme: 412379

Skerry R Wichenkon

NOTARY PUBLIC

State of Florida at Large

My Commission Expires:

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF VOLUSIA

The foregoing Acceptance of Designation of Registered Agent of ENGINEAIR, INC. this 15 day of D/C , 1994.

TON

NOTARY PUBLIC

State of Florida at Large

Sterry A. Wickerston

My Commission Expires:

HOEC 22 AHII: LO

Notary EMERITY A WICKERSHAM
Public EMy Comm. Exp: 10/10/98
My Comm. 412379

	•	. 1	ME to	AY 1 IS \$2		ΛPP	ROVED	
	OITAHORR	-37 6 7		PARTHAGON (TEARDEN A) Action to the Co	1	,A	IND	
, And	IUAL REPO	HEI COM		then earlying of th	.ve	Fl	LED	
	1995	N.		ayearada cedard x	uati <sup>a</sup> tir	95 SEP 1	8 MM 81	37
OOCU	IMENT	# P9500	00002160	0 (6)				
Coste suta	THE CHIEF	, , ,	,000 <u>m</u> 10	<b>U</b> ( <b>U</b> )		CECRETA	CEE FLO	AÜÄ
ENGINE	EAIR, INC.							
···			.,			.   <b>600</b>	) (10 (1 (5) 12 (85 0 (4)	90906 109002
•	acid Bosones		Muling Aidd			#### -1737.5	225.00 ·	008002 ****225.00
19-2 CESSNA NYTONA BEA	A BLVD ACH FL 32124		209-2 CESSI Daytona Bi	EACH FL 32124			ian in misse	
						Date Incorporated of Qualific	od 3a Dato	of Last Deport
Prince goal I	Maco of Barcons		2n. (Antice) 4	Acjatemen		12/15/1994		Appled for
<u> </u>			26]					\$8,75 Additional
- Suto Apt  -	# elTi		Gallo Δ   27	pr # #11"		5 Cordinator of Status (Nesion)	[.]	Fon Required
City & tale	ite		City 5.59	tato		6. For Listing groups gr. Englisher Feligh Edge Chandrigh (Freigh)	a ID	\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees
<i>2</i> 40	<del></del>	Carrier	,'n'		agrides	This corporation has faibility  (2)	for intangible to	
		ond Address of Cu	29 irrent Registered Ag	<u>יחר  </u>	<del> </del>	Florida Statutes L.J. 10. Name and Address of No.	ne [_]No w Reginlered ∧	gent
	D, Italiio a	110			01 Name			
RAHM, J					02 Sansot Askit	reas (P.O. Blow Number in Not Accep	(मेर्साभेग)	
	SSNA BLVD A BEACH FL	32124			63	·····		
Tanight A Di Abbign	t to the provision each argent, or b each, discount	os of Sections 607 0 offi, in the State of F	9502 and 607 1508 F Build South charge See) in 607 0505 Flo Puller	was gulhonzed by the sita Statutos Tomes	COMPORTATION OF TOOL		8/1/8	85 7m Gode spring its requisitered offici opistered agent. Fam.
or region residen v iGNATERR 2.	ered agent, or b estit, Of accept	or, of Sections 607 Coth, in the State of the Coth	a Guch charge:	was suthorized by the set Statutos  To ME2  13	ova named corporation's Doa	rich de ameriaes. Lavandy secretariaes	8/10/4	Sprights respectived office openional agent Lam
or region Politicas CNATORE	PAHM, JAN	or, of Sections, 607 (on), in the State of the country of the coun	Section Such change (Section) in 1007 10505 Files (Section)	was authorized by the old Statutes  To M 6.2  Will Imple	eroporation's boa	M	8/10/4	spen its expetence offs opened agent Lam
ON ARTHUR CONVICTION PROPERTY	O RAHM, JAN	or, of Sections, 607 (on), in the State of the corn of	AND DIRECTORS	wars authorized by the mela Statutus  To MA2  Local taylor  13  14	River reported corporation's local Corporation's local Corporation's local Corporation's local Corporation's local Corporation (Corporation) (	M	8/10/4	spen its expetence offs opened agent Lam
DA ARBERT ARE TARREST AND THE STATE OF	O RAHM, JAN	or, of Sections, 607 (on), in the State of the country of the coun	AND DIRECTORS	### ##################################	DRAM  TOLE  STREET ADDRESS.  EAT STREET ADDRESS.  EAT ST. AP.  DOLL	M	SALICE HIS AND	Spring at repretend office operiors and agent from \$2.00 to \$4.00
OF ARREST STORE STATEMENT A  ME	O RAHM, JAN 209-2 CESS DAYTONA I	or, of Sections, 607 (on), in the State of the corn of	AND DIRECTORS	######################################	COMPONENT CORPORATION OF COMPONENT C	M	SALICE HIS AND	Stange Addite
OF SERVICE SCHOOL OF SERVICE  LE  ME  HELL ADDRESS  F ST ZIP  HE  ME  HELL ADDRESS  Y ST ZIP  HELL ADDRESS  Y ST ZIP	O RAHM, JAN 209-2 CESS DAYTONA I	or, of Sections, 607 (on), in the State of the corn of	AND DIRECTORS	To   M & 7   12   13   14   21   22   23   24   24   24   24   24   24	DRAM  TOTH	M	SALICE HIS AND	Speng its represented office operational operational operations of the second operations of the second operations operations of the second operations operations operations of the second operations ope
OF SERVICES  CONTROL OF SERVIC	O RAHM, JAN 209-2 CESS DAYTONA I	or, of Sections, 607 (on), in the State of the corn of	AND DIRECTORS	### Authorized by the metal Statutotes    Town 6.7   13	DE ROME DONGS DONG PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	M	SALICE HIS AND	Speng its registered offe opestered open 1 cm  5
OF SERVICES  GINATURE  LU  ME  HELLADEPSS  F ST ZP  HELLADEPSS  Y ST ZP  HE  ME  HELLADEPSS	O RAHM, JAN 209-2 CESS DAYTONA	or, of Sections, 607 (on), in the State of the corn of	AND DIRECTORS	######################################	DE RAM  TOLE  HAM  STREET ADDRESS  OUT STORE  HAM  STREET ADDRESS	M	SALICE HIS AND	Speng dis respectented office operational organic from Commission Change Address Change C
OF ARRIVE SONATE OFFE SONATE O	O RAHM, JAN 209-2 CESS DAYTONA	or, of Sections, 607 (on), in the State of the corn of	AND DIRECTORS	### Authorized by the metal Statutors    Town 6.7   13	DEPARTMENT OF STATE O	M	S LAND	Speng dis repreterret offic oppsterret opent. Fam.    Obj. 16.98   Additional Change   Additional A
OF CORPORATE OF SECTION AS A CORPORATE OF SE	D RAHM, JAN 209-2 CESS DAYTONA	or, of Sections, 607 (on), in the State of the corn of	AND DIRECTORS	### A Property of the method by the method Statutors    Town 6-7	COMPORTS OF STAP  TOTAL STAP  SEPECT ADDRESS OUT STAP  THE HAM	M	S LAND	Speng dis respectented office operational organic Lambda (Specific Security 1).    Change
OF TOPICS OF TOP	D RAHM, JAN 209-2 CESS DAYTONA	or, of Sections, 607 (on), in the State of the corn of	AND DIRECTORS	### A Property of the method by the method Statutors    Town Angle   13	COMPORT OF THE STATE OF THE STA	M	S LATE THE AND	Spring da respectented office operioreal organic lambde   James   Addition   Change   Addition   Change   Addition   Change   Addition   Additi
OF THE STATE OF TH	D RAHM, JAN 209-2 CESS DAYTONA	or, of Sections, 607 (on), in the State of the corn of	AND DIRECTORS	### ##################################	EXPLANAMENT CORPORATION OF EXPLORATION OF EXPLORATI	M	S LATE THE AND	Spring da repreteired office opestered open   Lam  5
INTERPETATIONS  2.  THE MALE PLANTED BY SET AND PROPERTY AND PROPERTY AND PROPERTY SET AND	D RAHM, JAN 209-2 CESS DAYTONA	or, of Sections, 607 (on), in the State of the corn of	AND DIRECTORS	### ##################################	ENVERTAINMENT CORPORATION OF COMPORTATION OF PARTY AND PARTY STREET ADDRESS CONTROL STREET	M	S LATE THE AND	Spring da respectented office operioreal organic lambde   James   Addition   Change   Addition   Change   Addition   Change   Addition   Additi
OF MAJOR M AMBRICA MAJOR M  2.  THE MAJOR	D RAHM, JAN 209-2 CESS DAYTONA	or, of Sections, 607 (on), in the State of the corn of	AND DIRECTORS	### ##################################	CONTROL STORE STOR	M	STATE OF THE STATE	Spring da respecteured office operioreal organic Lam  55    OUR C. T.C. SEC. (24.1)   Change   Addition   Change   Addition   Change   Addition   Change   Addition
OF TABLE OF STATE OF	D RAHM, JAN 209-2 CESS DAYTONA	or, of Sections, 607 (on), in the State of the corn of	AND DIRECTORS	### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ##	CONTROL STORE STOR	M	STATE OF THE STATE	Spring da respectented office operioreal organic lambde   James   Addition   Change   Addition   Change   Addition   Change   Addition   Additi
OF MARIE MANUFACE AND A STANDARD MARIE MAR	D RAHM, JAN 209-2 CESS DAYTONA	or, of Sections, 607 (on), in the State of the corn of	AND DIRECTORS	### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ##	CONTROL STORY  CONTRO	M	STATE OF THE STATE	Spring da respecteured office operioreal organic Lam  55    OUR C. T.C. SEC. (24.1)   Change   Addition   Change   Addition   Change   Addition   Change   Addition
OF SECTION	O RAHM, JAN 209-2 CESS DAYTONA I	OF FIGURES  MES D  SNA BLVD  BEACH FL 32124	AND ORRECTORS	### ##################################	TOTAL STATE TOTAL	Apple 245 Charles to	STATE CHEST AND CONTROL OF THE CONTR	Change   Addition   Change   Addition   Ad
DE SANCE DE LES CONTROL DE LES CONTR	O RAHM, JAN 209-2 CESS DAYTONA I	OF FIGURES  MES D  SNA BLVD  BEACH FL 32124	and symbol through an analysis of the symbol through	### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ##	TOTAL STATE TOTAL	Camilto in Camilto	STATE CHEST AND CONTROL OF THE CONTR	Change   Addition   Change   Addition   Ad
DE SANCE DE LES CONTROL DE LES CONTR	O RAHM, JAN 209-2 CESS DAYTONA	OF FICERS  AES D  SNA BLVD  BEACH FL 32124	AND ORRECTORS	### ##################################	CONTRACTOR OF THE STREET ADDRESS COLY ST ZIP THAT ST Z	Apple 245 Charles to	STATE CHEST AND CONTROL OF THE CONTR	Change   Addition   Change   Addition   Ad

ľ

0002943